HSCWxxx-Tx 系列电流传感器
Rev. 2.3                                                                                                       1 / 7                                                                                    July 28
th
, 2020
Shanghai Shenqi Semiconductor Technology Co. Ltd. reserves the right to make, such departures from the detail specifications as may
be required to permit Improvements in the performance, reliability of its transducer, without prior notice.
A Company of
HSCWxxx-Tx系列电流传感器为工业和汽车应用领域内AC，DC的电流检测提供了可靠，性价比更高的解决方案。

①
②
③
④
CBYPASS=104
CL=102
IP
C3=473
*CBYPASS电容需要靠近传感器的VCC摆放
订货信息
型号 VQVO 原边电流范围 IP (A)
灵敏度 Sens
(Typ.) (mV/A)
MPQ MOQ
(PCS) (PCS)
HSCW300-TR VCC/2 ±300 6.67 486 486
HSCW300-TF 2.50 ±300 6.67 486 486
HSCW400-TR VCC/2 ±400 5 486 486
HSCW400-TR 2.50 ±400 5 486 486
HSCW500-TR VCC/2 ±500 4 486 486
HSCW500-TF 2.50 ±500 4 486 486
HSCW600-TR VCC/2 ±600 3.33 486 486
HSCW600-TF 2.50 ±600 3.33 486 486
HSCW700-TR VCC/2 ±700 2.86 486 486
HSCW700-TF 2.50 ±700 2.86 486 486
HSCW800-TR VCC/2 ±800 2.5 486 486
HSCW800-TF 2.50 ±800 2.5 486 486
HSCW900-TR VCC/2 ±900 2.22 486 486
HSCW900-TF 2.50 ±900 2.22 486 486
*标准电流规格之外的电流请联系工厂
HSCWxxx-Tx 系列电流传感器
Rev. 2.3                                                                                                       3 / 7                                                                                    July 28
th